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Jackson Daube
Madi e G ay

Dari an Barnes
Kyl ei gh Norris
Charles Mllroy
Lonni e Car baugh
Chance Herriott
Jeshua M| ler
Evan Pendl et on
Tony Bascus

M cal yn Wieel wri ght
Chris Trammel |

Bl ake Sanders
Brent Thonpson
Kevin Norris
Ryndi Perkins
Kordal e Lornes
Larry G eathouse
Enma Spel | s
Robert Freenan
Al ex Pavel

Jacob Honeycutt
Jessie Gay

Tayl or Barnes
Hannah Great house
Crai g Ladd

Dal e Bruoussard
Ronnie M1 ler
Sanuel Trinble
Ryan Searcy
Donnie Harris
Samuel Lol | man
Hayl i e Poul in
Jennifer Poulin
Col by McLean
Katie M dkiff
Brandi Wessel

Kei th Mowdy

Beth Marshal |

Et han Lol | man
Nancy Cette
Chris Peters
Kira Brown
Emily Butler

Al ejandra Garcia
M chel | e Brooks
Bl ake Rudd
Galen Snith
Jana Wi ght
Justin Jacobs
Tara Hail

Joey Hi x

Sanant ha Roberts
Mat t hew Evans
Rachel Mib

Kyl e Lawson
Trevor Honeycutt
W I 1iam Hunt

Al exis Davis
Andrew d eason
Al'i Manship
Rachel M chael
Drew Ri ckets
Arthur Rickets
Eric Harden

Ral uca Pavel
Drew Battice
Chri st opher Daniels
El'l a Mankin
Meredi th Ladd
Lana Hilliard
Megan Seagrave
Lenny Brum ey
Keith King

Josh Buck

Abr aham Enri quez
Li ndsey Owen
Carson Owen
Tori-Ann Garner
Kori - Beth Garner
Ashl ey Huhnan
Karen Fl owers

El ena Rohm
Zachary Davi s
Rayann Roberts
Hol Iy Betz
Selina Torres
Stacey W nkler
Kathryn Snith
Ant hony Manki n
Kal eb Lane
Palmira Valles
Stacey Anderson
April Davis
Seneca Bivens
Jason Smith
Angel a Suttles
Jourdan Weat herford
Travis Elnore
Sarah WIliams

TI

: 56
19:
19:
19:
20:
21:
21:
21:
21:
22:
22:
22:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
27:
27:
27:
27:
27:
27:
27:
27:
27:
27:
27:
27:
27:
27:
27:
27:
27:
27:
27:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:

M

29
49
52
12
13
18
30
46
04
47
52
01
04
22
30
30
37
38
52
53
56
11
13
34
54
57
03
06
12
15
21
27
28
32
38
a5
50
51
01
07
08
11
16
21
36
38
07
07
20
20
25
25
27
30
31
34
35
35
43
a4
50
52
52
54
58
01
04
06
16
42
45
a7
50
52
52
59
59
03
04
09
10
11
12
13
19
24
30
34
37
38
38
43
45
a7
a7
51
51
53
57

Generated February 26, 2026 at 4:21 PM

1/5



Arbuckles to Ardmore - 5 Km Searchable - results OnlineRaceResults.com

NAVE DI V

Mat t hew Farve MB539

Jason M dki ff MB539

John Sparks MB064

Larry MManus Mb559

Rosi e Tapi a F3539

GCssie Davis M044

Tracy Brown F4044

Grant Huggi ns M6054

Deanna Li ma F4044

Trey Mahan ML315

Brandon Honeycutt w044 7115 30: 27
Charl es Lockwood M5054 8/ 10 30: 28
Chase Deeken ML315 417 30: 28
Tyl er McDonal d MD108 4/ 8 30: 28
G na Col lins F4549 2/ 25 30: 30
d hoe Hernandez M2024 6/12 30: 32
Christian Idell M2024 5/12 30: 32
John Duenckel M2529 6/11 30: 35
El i zabet h Duenckel F2529 15/ 46 30: 35
Lat osha Lornes F4044 7129 30: 44
Li ndsey Carson F3034 3/30 30: 48
Phillip Capshaw MB559 6/ 15 30: 53
Autum MeNi el F0912 5/13 30: 54
Ryan Hol | enbeck MB539 7112 31: 02
Samant ha Norton F3539 5/33 31: 04
Makenna More F1315 10/ 19 31: 06
Curtis Davidson MB064 2/6 31: 07
Anelia WIkeson F2529 17/ 46 31: 08
Rachael G een F2529 16/ 46 31: 08
Brenda Nix F5054 2/ 32 31:11
Steve Martin MB559 7115 31:12
Amanda Banks F2024 5/ 16 31:14
Rhonda Pearce F3034 4/ 30 31:21
Maggi e Monroe FA4549 3/ 25 31:28
Derrick Mrgan M2024 7112 31:34
Rebecca Kirkpatrick F3034 5/ 30 31:38
|| se Hernandez M2024 8/12 31:39
Shel don McNi el M3539 8/ 12 31: 45
Debra Arthur F5054 3/32 31:45
Kari Witefield F4549 4/ 25 31:45
Kael Hunt M108 5/8 32:08
Bi b 3454 Unknown NOAGE 2/2 32:19
Janes Thonpson M6054 9/ 10 32: 20
Lauren Carroll F3034 6/ 30 32:30
Tonmi  Weat herford F4044 8/ 29 32:38
Scott Weatherford M4044 8/ 15 32:39
Jasyn Norton MA044 9/ 15 32:42
Mary Allen F2529 18/ 46 32:49
Starla Newby F3034 7/ 30 32:51
Tina Brum ey F5559 2/ 24 32: 55
Hal ey Rogers F2024 6/ 16 33:02
Kel |'i e Brokaw F4044 9/ 29 33:02
Janes Marshal | M6559 8/ 15 33: 06
Lindie Slater F5054 4/ 32 33: 06
Kerri Duke F3034 8/ 30 33:10
Hope Ritter F5054 5/ 32 33:14
Stacy Keith F4549 5/ 25 33:16
Gayl e Doni ca FA4549 7125 33:17
Becca Barnes FA549 6/ 25 33:17
Savannah Doni ca F1619 4/ 11 33:17
Ali sha Wl ker F3539 6/ 33 33:42
Jim Wi tson MB559 9/ 15 33:44
Jager Porter M912 8/ 12 33:48
Jose Barrios M3034 6/9 33:49
Jentri Rayburn F0912 6/ 13 33:58
Ericka Quesada F4044 10/ 29 34: 00
Lynda Cetean F4044 11/ 29 34: 00
Jo Hunter F5054 6/ 32 34: 08
Katie Sel zer F3034 9/ 30 34: 09
El ena Al varado F3034 10/ 30 34:17
Travis Rayburn w044 10/ 15 34: 26
Shel | ey Aishlene F1315 11/19 34: 35
Amber Freenan F2529 19/ 46 34:39
Bar bara Sessi ons F6569 1/2 34: 42
Jamal Hunter M2024 9/ 12 34:52
Debra Bl ack F5559 3/ 24 34:55
Joann Lam F5559 4/ 24 34:55
Dee Boyt F5054 7132 34:55
Kai tlyn Hunt F1315 12/ 19 34: 59
Bet h Manship F2024 7/ 16 35: 04
Charl otte Mounger F0912 7113 35: 07
Gabriel Carbaaugh ML619 4/ 6 35:12
Dan Braun MB539 9/12 35:12
Ni ¢ Bearden M2529 77111 35:20
Ki mberly Thonpson F5054 8/ 32 35: 20
Kerrie Stanl ey F3539 7/ 33 35:21
Pai ge Bear den F2529 20/ 46 35:21
Angel a Theobal d F3034 11/ 30 35: 26
Jaycee MLean F1619 5/11 35:29
Leslie Hicks F4044 12/ 29 35: 40
Ki nberly Howel | F2529 21/ 46 35:41
Justin Day M2529 8/ 11 35:42
Mai a Day F2529 22/ 46 35:42
Li sa Vananbur gh F2024 8/ 16 35: 44
D M nk M3539 10/ 12 35: 44
Dru Norton F1315 13/19 35:48
M ke Brooks M549 3/7 35:51
Donna Roehrig F5559 5/ 24 35: 53
Ana Val | es F2529 23/ 46 35:59
Paetn Mtchell F0912 8/13 36: 08
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NAVE DI V

Ni cole Mtchell F3539

Hannah 1vey F0912

Terrent Lawson F3034

Alisha Waterbury F2024 9/ 16 36: 16
Benny Wbods Jr M2529 9/11 36:18
Kyl e Young M2024 10/ 12 36: 24
Sherri Way F5054 9/ 32 36: 45
Danny Searcy Mi044 11/ 15 36: 52
Anber Pruett F2529 24/ 46 36: 53
Tracy Wley F4044 13/ 29 36: 54
Enerson Royse F0912 10/ 13 36: 55
Tyl er Young M2529 10/ 11 36: 56
MKenzie WIIiams F1315 14/ 19 36: 56
Tobey Weder F1315 15/ 19 36: 57
Candace Gei ser F5559 6/ 24 36: 59
Eli se Harden F4044 14/ 29 37:05
Traci Royse F4044 15/ 29 37:12
Pai ge Brock F2024 10/ 16 37:13
Kel sey Jones F2529 25/ 46 37:23
Tracy WIson F5054 10/ 32 37:27
Karlie Canpbell F2529 26/ 46 37:33
Leslie Lodes F1619 6/11 37:36
Clayton Lodes MB559 10/ 15 37:36
Russel | Singleton M4549 a4/ 7 37:45
Davi d MLean Mi044 12/ 15 37:47
Jason Brown Mi044 13/ 15 37: 47
Heat her McLean F4044 16/ 29 37:57
Jani ce Marshall F5054 11/ 32 38:19
Tonya Wor sham F4044 17/ 29 38: 20
Kristan Perkins F2529 27/ 46 38:22
Ji i e Honeycutt F3539 9/ 33 38:22
Heat her Hunt F3539 10/ 33 38: 26
Jany Porterfield F2024 11/ 16 38: 29
Carl ey Phel ps F1619 7111 38:37
Paxton Stewart-Smith F1315 16/ 19 38: 49
Kyl ene Rhynes F2529 28/ 46 38: 50
Elisa Pigg F1619 8/ 11 38: 50
Bri dget Mbore F3034 13/ 30 39: 19
Shawnna Brooks F4549 8/ 25 39:19
Candi ce Ryan F3034 14/ 30 39: 45
Anmanda Qui ck F3034 15/ 30 39: 50
Traci Curry F3539 11/ 33 39: 57
Li nda Mackey F6064 1/13 39: 58
Al fred Roehrig M6559 11/ 15 40: 04
Vanessa Goodin F2024 12/ 16 40: 06
Laura McNeil | F5054 12/ 32 40: 26
Shei l a Teal F4044 18/ 29 40: 53
Keal a Baek F3539 12/ 33 40: 54
Katie Pletcher F3034 16/ 30 40: 58
Gavi n Hobbs M912 9/ 12 41: 05
G na Tickel F2529 29/ 46 41: 07
Kat hl een Spar ks F2529 31/ 46 41: 25
Katy Bi shop F2529 30/ 46 41: 25
M kel l a Wat | ey F2529 32/ 46 41: 25
Eric Pfrehm MB034 719 41: 28
Brice MKeever M912 10/ 12 41: 28
Li ndsay Wester F2529 33/ 46 41: 40
Stacy Hal | mark F5054 13/ 32 41: 49
Tracy Truett F3034 17/ 30 41: 56
Mandy Roberts F3539 13/ 33 42:10
Larry Lovel ace M6569 1/2 42: 11
Sherri Renfroe F4044 19/ 29 42:17
Lisa Jefferson F3539 14/ 33 42:19
Cody Goodin M2024 11/12 42: 26
Dawn Jones FA549 9/ 25 42:27
Ki nberly G eason F4549 10/ 25 42: 27
Latronda Lornes F3539 15/ 33 42:34
Keri Anbrosoli F3034 19/ 30 42:38
Rebekah Hobbs F3034 18/ 30 42:38
Makenzi e Cowan F0108 3/4 42: 48
Belinda WIlians F5559 7124 42:51
Emma Manki n F1315 17/ 19 42: 52
Li ndzi e Bererka F3034 20/ 30 42:53
Kevin Truett M549 5/7 42:56
Shel ba Rayburn F7074 1/1 43: 06
Dougl as Connol | ey M3034 8/9 43: 08
Lesli e Doninick-Landr F3034 21/30 43:14
Tanner Landrum MB539 11/12 43:15
Moli Manki n F3539 16/ 33 43:59
Donal d Cal dwel | Mi549 6/7 44: 20
Car ol yn Wendt F5559 8/ 24 44: 26
Mandi e Ni chol son F2529 34/ 46 44: 34
Li omar Ji nenez F4549 11/ 25 44: 45
Anna Fi scher F5559 9/ 24 44: 46
Cat herine Biddick F5559 10/ 24 44: 47
Mel i ssa Heid F4044 20/ 29 44: 54
Lavonne Bynum F4549 12/ 25 44: 54
Mona Mak F5559 12/ 24 45: 02
Rona Duke F5559 11/ 24 45: 02
Kendra Farve F2529 35/ 46 45:12
Julie Henbree F3539 17/ 33 45:12
Heat her Ross F2024 13/ 16 45:13
Li sa Beason F3539 18/ 33 45: 22
Mel esa Yandel | F4549 13/ 25 45: 22
Li nda Brewer F5559 13/ 24 45:32
Kristy Smith F3539 19/ 33 45:32
Panel a Dillinger F6064 2/ 13 45: 47
Anna Baker F5054 14/ 32 45: 49
Katie Hitt F2529 36/ 46 46: 02
Brenda Mal one F6064 3/13 46: 05
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NAVE DI V

Al lyson Pittman F3539

Saira Barrios F2529

Yvonne McDonal d F2529

Ci ndy d anpet F6064

Kel Iy O opton F2529

Katie Newton F2529

Tyl er Day M2024

W/l liam Nichols MB539

Kari Butler F4044

Rhonda Hani |l ton F5054

Watt Wsian MD108

Wl liam Nichols ML619

Goria Battice FA4549

Tricia Wllis F5054

Renee Deberry F5054

Lorrie Wite F4549

Panel a Bean F5559

Teya G ay F2529

Caroline Allen FA4549

Kenya WIlians F5559

Mary Pipes F5054

Logan Robson ML315

Jenni fer Robson F3034

Ki mberly Shaw F3034

Krystal Mers F2529

Macy nae W sian F0108

Any W sian F3539

Robi n Cooper F4044

Bob Si ngl et on MB569

Ri | ey Jones MD108

Jenni fer Jones F3539

Cynt hi a Bryant F4549

Abby McLaughlin F1619

Zack Chat ham M4044

Rebekah W 1lians F5054 19/ 32 50: 30
Joe Maple M6064 3/6 50: 30
Maci McFatridge F0912 11/13 50: 30
Manda Chebul tz F3034 24/ 30 50: 44
Travis Chebultz M3034 9/9 50: 44
Rob Kuester M6559 12/ 15 50: 49
| saac Aguero M912 11/ 12 51: 02
Ni kki Aguer o F3539 23/33 51: 03
Dana W lians F5559 16/ 24 51: 06
Bryce Bram ett M108 8/8 51: 15
Jennifer Braniett F3539 24/ 33 51:15
Kristi Cole F3539 25/33 51:17
Joyce McFatridge F3539 26/ 33 51: 27
Harry Worsham M6064 4/ 6 51: 27
Page Wor sham F5054 20/ 32 51: 27
Ki mberly McLaughlin F4549 18/ 25 51: 28
Debbi e Stapl es F5559 17/ 24 51: 29
Patti Kaserman F5559 18/ 24 51:32
Mar k Brown M6559 13/ 15 51:32
Sandy Hol ybee F5054 21/32 51: 32
Julie Altom F4549 19/ 25 51: 44
Mahal i a Copel and F0912 12/ 13 51: 46
Megan Pender F2024 14/ 16 51: 52
Kat hy McCracken F5559 19/ 24 51:52
Karen Ford F6064 5/13 51: 54
Kaytlyn MCarter F1315 19/ 19 52: 08
Maya Moore F1315 18/ 19 52: 08
Janes Arnstrong Mb559 14/ 15 52: 09
Li sa Arnstrong F5054 22/ 32 52: 09
Heat her Rut| edge F3034 25/ 30 52:15
Grace Norton F0912 13/13 52:20
Candy Davi dson F6064 6/13 52:21
Debr a Baker F5559 20/ 24 52: 27
Sheryl Warren F5054 23/ 32 52:37
Jani ce Sappi ngt on F7579 1/1 52:37
M chael Bradl ey M064 5/6 52:39
Dana Bradl ey F4549 20/ 25 52:39
Cl ai re Rackl ey F5054 24/ 32 52: 40
Teresa Carpenter F5559 21/ 24 52: 54
Dana Capshaw F5559 22/ 24 52: 58
Becky Crawford F5559 23/ 24 53: 02
Shayl a St ubbs F3539 27/ 33 53:11
Sena Bi shop F4044 23/ 29 53:12
Zane Hender son ML315 6/7 53:15
Joe Hughes M6064 6/ 6 53:15
Eddi Hughes F1619 10/ 11 53: 15
Shawna Duncan F3539 28/33 53: 24
Tera Wal ker F3034 26/ 30 53: 24
Tammy Tucker F4549 21/ 25 53:24
G nda Fink F6064 7/13 53: 25
Susan Leonard F5054 25/ 32 53: 26
Ai mee Langston F3034 27/ 30 53: 29
Arthur Harris M7074 2/2 53: 36
Shari Freel and F5054 26/ 32 53:37
Aut umm Cooper F3539 29/ 33 53:37
Crystal Eberle F3034 28/ 30 53: 39
Kel l'y Dal ton F3539 30/ 33 53: 46
Sally Cal vert F4549 22/ 25 53: 47
Li ndsey Sal yer F2024 15/ 16 54: 08
Savannah Cal | ahan F2529 43/ 46 54: 08
Staci Mont gonery F2529 44/ 46 54: 09
Tonya Harrell F4044 24/ 29 54:23
Rhonda Harrell F3539 31/ 33 54: 37
Julie Jobe F5559 24/ 24 54: 44
S. Jobe V6054 10/ 10 54: 45
Karen Hunt F6064 8/13 54:58
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Donna Bowen
Shirla Harris
Dyl an Bol ton
Sauna Myl onas
Letrice Shrum
Roxanne Peopl es
Sherry Singleton
Mark Davis
Keeghan Henbree
Rebecca Henbree
Kanmer on Henbr ee
Lydi a Keck

Li sa Robson

Chad Rutl edge
Chasity Rutledge
Mar ni e Rutl edge
Kat herine Byrne
Hol Iy Sheehy
Carl a Bolton
Dawnyel | e W ckwar e
Julie Long

Li nda Shel by
Lesa Price

Levi Mathis

Kel sey Bennett
Lauren Mathis
Paul Partin
Peggy Sharp

Deni se Henry
Dawn Cannon
Deborah Craig
Heat her Ortega
Mary Engle

Susan Johnson
Shei | a Bl ankenshi p

1.
1:
1:
1:
1
1:
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